SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 LOS ANGELES BUSINESS JOURNAL 13

» NEXT WEEK
Largest Private Companies

PERFORMING ARTS VENUES

Ranked by seating capacity

THE LIST

' Top Executive

_ Event Types

Seating
Capacity

Venue
* name

* address
* website

1 ?gg; sStatSIiu(ljn b 100,240 : football games, WWE, concerts Stan Kroenke sgsge(l; Gordlt)'r\1/I
. . Stadium Dr. eneral Manager
SoFi#:Stadium Inglewood 90301 (424) 541-9100
sofistadium.com
Rose Bowl 92,542 football games, soccer games, concerts, special events 1922 City of Pasadena Jens Weiden
9 22 1001 Rose Bow! Dr.
Seose Bow!  pasadena 91103 (626) 577-3100
Anerien s staeivrrogsebowlstadium.com
Dodger Stadium 56,000  baseball games, concerts 1962 Guggenheim Baseball Stan Kasten
3 1000 Vin Scully Ave. Management President & CEO
Los Angeles 90012 (866) 363-4377
mlb.com/dodgers/ballpark
BMO Stadium’ 22,000 soccer games, concerts 2018 Los Angeles FC Darryl White
4 3939 S. Figueroa St. CEO
Los Angeles 90037 (213) 519-9900
bmostadium.com
Crypto.com Arena 20,000 ' basketball, hockey, concerts, award shows, boxing, WWE, family 1999 Anschutz Entertainment Lee Zeidman
5 eryptocom 1111 S. Figueroa St. shows, special events Group Inc. President
@ ARENA Los Angeles 90015 (213) 742-7100
cryptoarena.com
Hollywood Bowl 18,000 : classical, jazz, rock and pop concerts; summer home of the Los 1922 Los Angeles County Stephen Burns
SPNQAASSI | 2301 N. Highland Ave. Angeles Philharmonic CEQ
BY@AVAYAR  Los Angeles 90068 (323) 850-2000
hollywoodbowl.com
Intuit Dome 18,000 : comedy, concerts, sports 2024 Steve Ballmer Steve Ballmer \
3930 W. Century Blvd. Owner |
Inglewood 90303 (888) 311-0231 <
Intuitdome.com .
Kia Forum 17,500 ' concerts, film shoots, family shows 1968 CAPSS (Steve Ballmer) Becky Colwell
3900 W. Manchester Blvd. General Manager
Inglewood 90305 (310) 862-6200
thekiaforum.com
Pauley Pavilion 13,800 : sports, concerts, culture shows, film shoots 1965/ UCLA Erinn McMahan ﬁ ]
301 Westwood Plaza renovation Executive Director *
Los Angeles 90095 complete (310) 825-4546 $ &
https://recreation.ucla.edu/facilities 2012 e
Long Beach Arena 13,500 ' concerts, family shows, conventions, meetings 1962 City of Long Beach Robert Smit
300 E. Ocean Blvd. General Manager
Long Beach 90802 (562) 436-3636
longbeachcc.com
Galen Center 10,258 | sports, concerts, commencement ceremonies, community events, 2006 uSscC Paul Neidermire
3400 S. Figueroa St. lectures, meetings, shows General Manager
Los Angeles 90089 (213) 740-0626
galencenter.org
Peacock Theater 7,100 : concerts, award shows, family shows, corporate meetings, product = 2007 Anschutz Entertainment Lee Zeidman
777 Chick Hearn Ct. launches, seminars Group Inc. President
Los Angeles 90015 (213) 763-6030
peacocktheater.com
Shrine Auditorium and Expo Hall 6,300 : concerts, award shows, arts and entertainment productions, movie 1926 Al Malaikah Auditorium Co. | Kaitlin Cordray
665 W. Jefferson Blvd. premieres, film shoots Director of Sales
Los Angeles 90007 (213) 748-5116
shrineauditorium.com
YouTube Theatre 6,000 : concerts, comedy shows, esports tournaments, award shows, 2021 Stan Kroenke Russell Gordon
1011 Stadium Dr. community gatherings VP & General Manager \e
Inglewood 90305 (424) 541-9100 S
youtubetheater.com G
Greek Theatre 5,900 : outdoor concerts, special events 1931 City of Los Angeles/ASM Kristen Sten
15 2700 N. Vermont Ave. Global General Manager
Los Angeles 90027 (323) 391-6001
lagreektheatre.com )
THEATRE
AN M
Hollywood Palladium 3,800 : concerts, award shows, TV and film shoots, galas, brand events, 1940 Crescent Heights Ryan Blank
16 ——"=>—— 6215 W. Sunset Blvd. product launches General Manager
PALLADIUM  Hollywood 90028 (323) 962-7600
hollywoodpalladium.com
Dolby Theatre 3,400 | Academy Awards, concerts, comedy, theater, dance, private events 2001 CIM Group Inc. Kevin Yeaman
17 6801 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 180 VP, General Manager
Hollywood 90028 (323) 308-6300
dolbytheatre.com
DOLBY
THEATRE
THE a\/  Dorethy Chandler Pavilion 3,197  home of the Los Angeles Opera and Music Center Dance 1964 Los Angeles County Rachel Moore
18 MUSIC % S | 135 N. Grand Ave. CEO, President
N Los Angeles 90012 (213) 972-0711
CENTER ' musiccenter.org
Terrace Theater 3,051 . musical theater, popular music, family shows, comedy, Long Beach = 1978 City of Long Beach Robert Smit
19 )Long seach | 300 E. Ocean Blvd. Symphony Orchestra General Manager
L) NG BEECH Long Beach 90802 (562) 436-3636
longbeachcc.com
Pasadena Civic Auditorium 2,997 ' conventions, meetings, filming, musicals, performances, speaker 1932 City of Pasadena Lauri DeClerk
300 E. Green St. series, commencements, award shows Senior Sales Manager
Pasadena 91101 (626) 793-2122
visitpasadena.com
Hollywood Pantages Theatre 2,703 | Broadway touring productions, concerts, special events 1930 Nederlander Organization | Jeff Loeb
6233 Hollywood Blvd. Inc. President
Hollywood 90028 (323) 468-1770
hollywoodpantages.com
Bridges Auditorium 2,494 | ballet, theater, commencements, concerts, speakers, cultural events, | 1932 Claremont University Sharon Kuhn
450 N. College Way children's theater, receptions Consortium Events Manager
Claremont 91711 (909) 621-8031
pomona.edu
The Novo by Microsoft 2,356 ; concerts, award shows, corporate events 2007 Anschutz Entertainment Lee Zeidman
23 800 W. Olympic Blvd. Group Inc. President
AN [@)V/@®]  Los Angeles 90015 (213) 765-7000
thenovodtla.com

! Formerly known as Banc of California Stadium

NA - Not Available. Note: The information on this list was provided by representatives of the venues. Venues are ranked by
seating capacity. To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to

corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa

ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send

Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2024 Los Angeles Business Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole
or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright’s Media (877) 652-5295.

Researched by Deepanjali Batra

Continued on page 14



14 LOS ANGELES BUSINESS JOURNAL

THE LIST

SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

PERFORMING ARTS VENUES Continued from page 13

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

40

41

WALT DISNEY
CONCERT HALL

EL Camixo CoLiEGE
[oiN CENTER FOR THE ARTS

THEATER * POMONA

& irnEAYRE

SAbA THEATRE

o STERLING VENUE VENTURES

@ CENTER
ror THE ART oF
PERFORH&I‘CE

@ARCADIA

PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

BANK OF AMERICA:
£ PERFORMING
5. ARTS CENTER

THOUSAND OAKS

SORAYA

e

UNITED
WEATE,

"
BROADWAY

MISSION PLAYHOUSE

: Walt Disney Concert Hall

111 S. Grand Ave.
Los Angeles 90012
laphil.org

Ahmanson Theatre
135 N. Grand Ave.

Los Angeles 90012
centertheatregroup.org

Marsee Auditorium
16007 Crenshaw Blvd.
Torrance 90506
elcamino.edu

Fox Theater Pomona
301 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona 91766
foxpomona.com

The Orpheum Theatre
842 S. Broadway

Los Angeles 90014
laorpheum.com

Saban Theatre

8440 Wilshire Blvd.

Beverly Hills 90211
wheremusicmeetsthesoul.com

The Wiltern
3790 Wilshire Blvd.
Los Angeles 90010
wiltern.com

Royce Hall

10745 Dickson Ct.
Los Angeles 90095
roycehall.org

Arcadia Performing Arts Center
188 Campus Dr.

Arcadia 91007

arcadiapaf.org

Fred Kavli Theatre*

2100 Thousand Oaks Blvd.
Thousand Oaks 91362
bapacthousandoaks.com

Younes and Soraya Nazarian Center
for the Performing Arts

18111 Nordhoff St.

Northridge 91325

thesoraya.org

Cerritos Center for the Performing

Arts

18000 Park PI. Dr.
Cerritos 90703
cerritoscenter.com

The United Theater on Broadway
929 S. Broadway

Los Angeles 90015
theunitedtheater.com

The Bellwether
333 S. Boylston St.
Los Angeles 90017
thebellwetherla.com

Redondo Beach Performing Arts
Center

1935 Manhattan Beach Blvd.
Redondo Beach 90278
culturalarts.redondo.org

Haugh Performing Arts Center
1000 W. Foothill Blvd.
Glendora 91741

haughpac.com

Alex Theatre

216 N. Brand Blvd.
Glendale 91203
thealex.com

San Gabriel Mission Playhouse
320 S. Mission Dr.

San Gabriel 91776
missionplayhouse.org

Wilshire Ebell Theatre
4401 W. 8th St.

Los Angeles 90005
ebellofla.org

La Mirada Theatre for the Performing

S
14900 La Mirada Blvd.
La Mirada 90638
lamiradatheatre.com

Bovard Auditorium

Bovard Administration Building, 3551
Trousdale Pkwy.

Los Angeles 90089
trojanevents.usc.edu/bovard

The Ford

2580 Cahuenga Blvd. E.
Hollywood 90068
theford.com

! Operated by Live Nation.

2 Fred Kavli Theatre for the Performing Arts and the Janet and Ray Scherr Forum Theatre are a part of the Bank of America

Performing Arts Center.
3 Originally opened in 1927; renovated in 2014.

NA - Not Available. Note: The information on this list was provided by representatives of the venues. Venues are ranked by

 Seating
Capacity

2,103

2,048

2,000

2,000

1,897

1,850

1,834

1,823

1,800

1,700

1,700

1,647

1,600

1,453

1,440

1,411

1,387

1,270

1,251

1,235

1,200

 Event Types

world music concerts

dramas, musicals, comedies, classic revivals

theater, concerts, film, music, dance

concerts, corporate events, weddings, film festivals

live events, film screenings, TV and film production, private and
corporate events

concerts, theater, speakers series, corporate events, private events,
movie screenings

award shows, concerts, dance, theater, corporate events, special/
private events, banquets, filming

dance, concerts, lectures
festivals, music, dance, theater, comedy, speakers, film, resident
companies

music, theater, lectures

musical theater; classical music, jazz, new world and Latin/Mexican
regional music concerts; dance, family shows

concerts, pop music, comedy, Broadway productions

dance, concerts

concerts, dance

dance, musical theater, speakers, ballet, concerts, TV and film
production, food trucks, dance competitions, spoken word, cultural
festivals

music, theater, dance, community events

music, dance, theater, comedy, film, TV and film production, on-
stage conversations, fundraisers, conferences, receptions

music, dance, theater, film screenings, graduations, weddings,
award ceremonies

special events, weddings, theatrical productions, concerts, red

carpet premieres, film productions

musicals, plays, concerts, special events

concerts, dance, theater

music, dance, theater, film, family events

" home of the Los Angeles Philharmonic; classical, contemporary and ‘

1967

1969

1931

1926

1930

1931

1929

2012

1994

2011

1993

1927

1993

2003

1971

1925

1927

1927

1977

1921

1920

: Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

El Camino College

Tessier/Pollet

Anjac Fashion Buildings

BHPAC/Temple Of The Arts

Ratkovich Co.!

UCLA

Arcadia Unified School

District

City of Thousand Oaks

Cal State Northridge

City of Cerritos

AJU Hotels & Resorts

Teragram Presents and
Another Planet
Entertainment

City of Redondo Beach

Citrus College

EVNSONG Entertainment

City of San Gabriel

Ebell Club

City of La Mirada

usc

Los Angeles County

' Top Executive

© name
o title
* phone

: Rachel Moore

President & CEO
(323) 850-2000

Rachel Moore

Managing Director, CEO

(213) 628-2772

Rick Christophersen

Director
(310) 329-5345

Jerry Tessier
Owner
(909) 784-3677

Steve Needleman
Owner
(877) 677-4386

Lance Sterling
Owner, Operator
(888) 645-5006

Ryan Blank
General Manager
(213) 388-1400

Edgar Miramontes
Executive & Artistic
Director

(310) 825-2101

Gary Kovacic
President & CEO
(626) 821-1782

Jonathan Serret

Cultural Affairs Director

(805) 449-2787

Thor Steingraber
Executive & Artistic
Director

(818) 677-3000

Jeff Thielke
Theater Executive
Director

(562) 916-8500

Serena Fortier
General Manager
(213) 235-9614

Nick Barrie
Head Talent Buyer
(213) 293-2100

Jack Meyer
Technical Director
(310) 937-6607

Tiina Mittler
Director
(626) 963-9411

Miles Williams
Artistic Director
(818) 254-8456

Rebecca Perez
Director
(626) 308-2865

Randi Jones
President
(323) 939-1128

B.T. McNicholl
Producing Artistic
Director

(562) 944-9801

Adam Rosen
Associate VP
(213) 740-4211

Thomas L. Beckmen

Chair
(323) 850-2000

seating capacity. To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to

ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send

corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa
Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2024 Los Angeles Business Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole

or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877) 652-5295.

Researched by Deepanjali Batra



