THE LIST

PERFORMING ARTS VENUES

Ranked by seating capacity

► NEXT WEEK

Largest Private Companies

Rank		Venue • name • address	Seating Capacity	Event Types	Year Opened	Owner	Top Executive • name • title	
1	SoFi 辯Stadium	website SoFi Stadium 1001 S. Stadium Dr. Inglewood 90301	100,240	football games, WWE, concerts	2020	Stan Kroenke	• phone Russell Gordon VP & General Manager (424) 541-9100	
2	Rose Bowl	sofistadium.com Rose Bowl 1001 Rose Bowl Dr. Pasadena 91103 rosebowlstadium.com	92,542	football games, soccer games, concerts, special events	1922	City of Pasadena	Jens Weiden CEO (626) 577-3100	
3	DUGENSTADUN	Dodger Stadium 1000 Vin Scully Ave. Los Angeles 90012 mlb.com/dodgers/ballpark	56,000	baseball games, concerts	1962	Guggenheim Baseball Management	Stan Kasten President & CEO (866) 363-4377	
4	BMO 🖄 STADIUM	BMO Stadium ¹ 3939 S. Figueroa St. Los Angeles 90037 bmostadium.com	22,000	soccer games, concerts	2018	Los Angeles FC	Darryl White CEO (213) 519-9900	
5	Crypto.com	Crypto.com Arena 1111 S. Figueroa St. Los Angeles 90015 cryptoarena.com	20,000	basketball, hockey, concerts, award shows, boxing, WWE, family shows, special events	1999	Anschutz Entertainment Group Inc.	Lee Zeidman President (213) 742-7100	
6	BOWL	Hollywood Bowl 2301 N. Highland Ave. Los Angeles 90068 hollywoodbowl.com	18,000	classical, jazz, rock and pop concerts; summer home of the Los Angeles Philharmonic	1922	Los Angeles County	Stephen Burns CEO (323) 850-2000	
	INTUIT DOME	Intuit Dome 3930 W. Century Blvd. Inglewood 90303 Intuitdome.com	18,000	comedy, concerts, sports	2024	Steve Ballmer	Steve Ballmer Owner (888) 311-0231	
8	FORUM	Kia Forum 3900 W. Manchester Blvd. Inglewood 90305 thekiaforum.com	17,500	concerts, film shoots, family shows	1968	CAPSS (Steve Ballmer)	Becky Colwell General Manager (310) 862-6200	A
9		Pauley Pavilion 301 Westwood Plaza Los Angeles 90095 https://recreation.ucla.edu/facilities	13,800	sports, concerts, culture shows, film shoots	1965/ renovation complete 2012	UCLA	Erinn McMahan Executive Director (310) 825-4546	
10	Convertices 1 Avera 1 Average Are	Long Beach Arena 300 E. Ocean Blvd. Long Beach 90802 longbeachcc.com		concerts, family shows, conventions, meetings	1962	City of Long Beach	Robert Smit General Manager (562) 436-3636	
11	GALEN CENTER	Galen Center 3400 S. Figueroa St. Los Angeles 90089 galencenter.org	10,258	sports, concerts, commencement ceremonies, community events, lectures, meetings, shows	2006	USC	Paul Neidermire General Manager (213) 740-0626	
12	peacock theater	Peacock Theater 777 Chick Hearn Ct. Los Angeles 90015 peacocktheater.com	7,100	concerts, award shows, family shows, corporate meetings, product launches, seminars	2007	Anschutz Entertainment Group Inc.	Lee Zeidman President (213) 763-6030	
13	SHRINE AUDITORIUM & EXPONAL	Shrine Auditorium and Expo Hall 665 W. Jefferson Blvd. Los Angeles 90007 shrineauditorium.com	6,300	concerts, award shows, arts and entertainment productions, movie premieres, film shoots	1926	Al Malaikah Auditorium Co.	Kaitlin Cordray Director of Sales (213) 748-5116	
14	YouTube Theater	YouTube Theatre 1011 Stadium Dr. Inglewood 90305 youtubetheater.com	6,000	concerts, comedy shows, esports tournaments, award shows, community gatherings	2021	Stan Kroenke	Russell Gordon VP & General Manager (424) 541-9100	
15	THE GREEK THEATRE	Greek Theatre 2700 N. Vermont Ave. Los Angeles 90027 lagreektheatre.com	5,900	outdoor concerts, special events	1931	City of Los Angeles/ASM Global	Kristen Sten General Manager (323) 391-6001	
16	PALLADIUM	Hollywood Palladium 6215 W. Sunset Blvd. Hollywood 90028 hollywoodpalladium.com	3,800	concerts, award shows, TV and film shoots, galas, brand events, product launches	1940	Crescent Heights	Ryan Blank General Manager (323) 962-7600	LARY
17	DOLBY	Dolby Theatre 6801 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 180 Hollywood 90028 dolbytheatre.com	3,400	Academy Awards, concerts, comedy, theater, dance, private events	2001	CIM Group Inc.	Kevin Yeaman VP, General Manager (323) 308-6300	
18	THE MUSIC CENTER	Dorothy Chandler Pavilion 135 N. Grand Ave. Los Angeles 90012 musiccenter.org	3,197	home of the Los Angeles Opera and Music Center Dance	1964	Los Angeles County	Rachel Moore CEO, President (213) 972-0711	
19		Terrace Theater 300 E. Ocean Blvd. Long Beach 90802 longbeachcc.com	3,051	musical theater, popular music, family shows, comedy, Long Beach Symphony Orchestra	1978	City of Long Beach	Robert Smit General Manager (562) 436-3636	
20	THE PASA ENA CMC Command the Best.	Pasadena Civic Auditorium 300 E. Green St. Pasadena 91101 visitpasadena.com	2,997	conventions, meetings, filming, musicals, performances, speaker series, commencements, award shows	1932	City of Pasadena	Lauri DeClerk Senior Sales Manager (626) 793-2122	
21	PANTAGES	Hollywood Pantages Theatre 6233 Hollywood Blvd. Hollywood 90028 hollywoodpantages.com	2,703	Broadway touring productions, concerts, special events	1930	Nederlander Organization Inc.	Jeff Loeb President (323) 468-1770	
22	Pomona College	Bridges Auditorium 450 N. College Way Claremont 91711 pomona.edu	2,494	ballet, theater, commencements, concerts, speakers, cultural events, children's theater, receptions	1932	Claremont University Consortium	Sharon Kuhn Events Manager (909) 621-8031	S
23	THENOVO	The Novo by Microsoft 800 W. Olympic Blvd. Los Angeles 90015 thenovodtla.com	2,356	concerts, award shows, corporate events	2007	Anschutz Entertainment Group Inc.	Lee Zeidman President (213) 765-7000	

¹ Formerly known as Banc of California Stadium NA - Not Available. Note: The information on this list was provided by representatives of the venues. Venues are ranked by seating capacity. To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send

corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2024 Los Angeles Business Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877) 652-5295.

Researched by Deepanjali Batra

PERFORMING ARTS VENUES Continued from page 13

Rank		Venue	Seating Canacity	Event Types	Year	Owner	Top Executive	
		 name address website 	Capacity		Opened		• name • title • phone	
24		Watshe Wat Disney Concert Hall 111 S. Grand Ave. Los Angeles 90012 Iaphil.org	2,265	home of the Los Angeles Philharmonic; classical, contemporary and world music concerts	2003	Los Angeles County	Rachel Moore President & CEO (323) 850-2000	
25	CENTER THEATRE GROUP	Ahmanson Theatre 135 N. Grand Ave. Los Angeles 90012 centertheatregroup.org	2,103	dramas, musicals, comedies, classic revivals	1967	Los Angeles County	Rachel Moore Managing Director, CEO (213) 628-2772	
26	EL CANING COLLEGE CENTER FOR THE ARTS	Marsee Auditorium 16007 Crenshaw Blvd. Torrance 90506 elcamino.edu	2,048	theater, concerts, film, music, dance	1969	El Camino College	Rick Christophersen Director (310) 329-5345	
		Fox Theater Pomona 301 S. Garey Ave. Pomona 91766 foxpomona.com	2,000	concerts, corporate events, weddings, film festivals	1931	Tessier/Pollet	Jerry Tessier Owner (909) 784-3677	
27	Orphenni	The Orpheum Theatre 842 S. Broadway Los Angeles 90014 laorpheum.com	2,000	live events, film screenings, TV and film production, private and corporate events	1926	Anjac Fashion Buildings	Steve Needleman Owner (877) 677-4386	
29	SABAN THEATRE	Saban Theatre 8440 Wilshire Blvd. Beverly Hills 90211 wheremusicmeetsthesoul.com	1,897	concerts, theater, speakers series, corporate events, private events, movie screenings	1930	BHPAC/Temple Of The Arts	Lance Sterling Owner, Operator (888) 645-5006	
30		The Wiltern 3790 Wilshire Blvd. Los Angeles 90010 wiltern.com	1,850	award shows, concerts, dance, theater, corporate events, special/ private events, banquets, filming	1931	Ratkovich Co. ¹	Ryan Blank General Manager (213) 388-1400	
31	CENTER FOR THE ART OF PERFORMANCE UCLA	Royce Hall 10745 Dickson Ct. Los Angeles 90095 roycehall.org	1,834	dance, concerts, lectures	1929	UCLA	Edgar Miramontes Executive & Artistic Director (310) 825-2101	
32		Arcadia Performing Arts Center 188 Campus Dr. Arcadia 91007 arcadiapaf.org	1,823	festivals, music, dance, theater, comedy, speakers, film, resident companies	2012	Arcadia Unified School District	Gary Kovacic President & CEO (626) 821-1782	
33	BANK OF AMERICA PERFORMING ARTS CENTER THOUSAND OAKS	Fred Kavli Theatre ² 2100 Thousand Oaks Blvd. Thousand Oaks 91362 bapacthousandoaks.com	1,800	music, theater, lectures	1994	City of Thousand Oaks	Jonathan Serret Cultural Affairs Director (805) 449-2787	
34	SORAYA	Younes and Soraya Nazarian Center for the Performing Arts 18111 Nordhoff St. Northridge 91325 thesoraya.org	1,700	musical theater; classical music, jazz, new world and Latin/Mexican regional music concerts; dance, family shows	2011	Cal State Northridge	Thor Steingraber Executive & Artistic Director (818) 677-3000	
		Cerritos Center for the Performing Arts 18000 Park PI. Dr. Cerritos 90703 cerritoscenter.com	1,700	concerts, pop music, comedy, Broadway productions	1993	City of Cerritos	Jeff Thielke Theater Executive Director (562) 916-8500	
36	UNITED UNITED UNITED UNITED BROADWAY	The United Theater on Broadway 929 S. Broadway Los Angeles 90015 theunitedtheater.com	1,647	dance, concerts	1927 ³	AJU Hotels & Resorts	Serena Fortier General Manager (213) 235-9614	
37	B	The Bellwether 333 S. Boylston St. Los Angeles 90017 thebellwetherla.com	1,600	concerts, dance	1993	Teragram Presents and Another Planet Entertainment	Nick Barrie Head Talent Buyer (213) 293-2100	
38	Redondo Beach CULTURAL ARTS	Redondo Beach Performing Arts Center 1935 Manhattan Beach Blvd. Redondo Beach 90278 culturalarts.redondo.org	1,453	dance, musical theater, speakers, ballet, concerts, TV and film production, food trucks, dance competitions, spoken word, cultural festivals	2003	City of Redondo Beach	Jack Meyer Technical Director (310) 937-6607	
39	HAUGH PERFORMING ARTS CENTER	Haugh Performing Arts Center 1000 W. Foothill Blvd. Glendora 91741 haughpac.com	1,440	music, theater, dance, community events	1971	Citrus College	Tiina Mittler Director (626) 963-9411	
40		Alex Theatre 216 N. Brand Blvd. Glendale 91203 thealex.com	1,411	music, dance, theater, comedy, film, TV and film production, on- stage conversations, fundraisers, conferences, receptions	1925	EVNSONG Entertainment	Miles Williams Artistic Director (818) 254-8456	
41		San Gabriel Mission Playhouse 320 S. Mission Dr. San Gabriel 91776 missionplayhouse.org	1,387	music, dance, theater, film screenings, graduations, weddings, award ceremonies	1927	City of San Gabriel	Rebecca Perez Director (626) 308-2865	
42		Wilshire Ebell Theatre 4401 W. 8th St. Los Angeles 90005 ebellofla.org	1,270	special events, weddings, theatrical productions, concerts, red carpet premieres, film productions	1927	Ebell Club	Randi Jones President (323) 939-1128	0
43	LA MIRADA THE ATRE	La Mirada Theatre for the Performing Arts 14900 La Mirada Blvd. La Mirada 90638 Iamiradatheatre.com	1,251	musicals, plays, concerts, special events	1977	City of La Mirada	B.T. McNicholl Producing Artistic Director (562) 944-9801	· •
44	ATTA	Bovard Auditorium Bovard Administration Building, 3551 Trousdale Pkwy. Los Angeles 90089 trojanevents.usc.edu/bovard	1,235	concerts, dance, theater	1921	USC	Adam Rosen Associate VP (213) 740-4211	
45	F R D	The Ford 2580 Cahuenga Blvd. E. Hollywood 90068 theford.com	1,200	music, dance, theater, film, family events	1920	Los Angeles County	Thomas L. Beckmen Chair (323) 850-2000	

¹ Operated by Live Nation.
 ² Fred Kavli Theatre for the Performing Arts and the Janet and Ray Scherr Forum Theatre are a part of the Bank of America Performing Arts Center.
 ³ Originally opened in 1927; renovated in 2014.
 NA - Not Available. Note: The information on this list was provided by representatives of the venues. Venues are ranked by

seating capacity. To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2024 Los Angeles Business Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877) 652-5295. Researched by Deepanjali Batra